CRUCIATE NEEDLE Order number
size 2 large length 80 mm dz. ZC0000002
size 2 large length 80 mm 6 pc. ZC0000002-6
size 3 medium length 62 mm dz. ZC0000003
size 3 medium length 62 mm 6 pc. ZC0000003-6
size 4 small length 45 mm dz. ZC0000004
size 4 small length 45 mm 6 pc. ZC0000004-6
size 5 very small length 30 mm dz. ZC0000005
size 5 very small length 30 mm 6 pc. ZC0000005-6
Material for repairing
the cruciate ligaments
With this system you can unassisted and without much effort perform a solid and long lasting
fixation of the cruciate repair.
CRUCIATE REPAIR CRIMP TUBE Order number
10 mm (SS 316) dz. ZC00010
12 mm (SS 316) dz. ZC00012
14 mm (SS 316) dz. ZC00014
NYLON CRUCIATE SURGICAL SUTURES Order number
CCL nylon sutures 50 lb x 500 mm dogs < 15 kg 1 pc. ZC050
CCL nylon sutures 80 lb x 800 mm dogs < 20 kg 1 pc. ZC080
CCL nylon sutures 100 lb x 800 mm dogs > 20 kg 1 pc. ZC100
dogs > 40 Kg  = 2 x 100 Lb
NYLON CRUCIATE SURGICAL SUTURES WITH 1 CRIMP Order number
CCL nylon sutures 50 lb x 500 mm + 10 mm crimp 1 pc. ZC05010
CCL nylon sutures 80 lb x 800 mm + 12 mm crimp 1 pc. ZC08012
CCL nylon sutures 100 lb x 800 mm + 12 mm crimp 1 pc. ZC10012
NYLON CRUCIATE SURGICAL SUTURES WITH 3 CRIMPS Order number
CCL nylon sutures 50 lb x 500 mm + 3 x 10 mm crimp 1 pc. ZC05010-3
CCL nylon sutures 80 lb x 800 mm + 3 x 12 mm crimp 1 pc. ZC08012-3
CCL nylon sutures 100 lb x 800 mm + 3 x 12 mm crimp 1 pc. ZC10012-3
NYLON CRUCIATE SURGICAL SUTURES WITH NEEDLE + CRIMP Order number
CCL nylon sutures 50 lb x 500 mm + very small 30 mm needle + 10 mm crimp 1 pc. ZC0501005
CCL nylon sutures 80 lb x 800 mm + small 45 mm needle + 12 mm crimp 1 pc. ZC0801204
CCL nylon sutures 100 lb x 800 mm + medium 62 mm needle + 12 mm crimp 1 pc. ZC1001203
NYLON CRUCIATE SURGICAL SUTURES LOOP (DOUBLE LINE) Order number
CCL nylon sutures 50 lb x 1000 mm + very small 30 mm needle loop 1 pc. ZC0500005L
CCL nylon sutures 80 lb x 1600 mm + small 45 mm needle loop 1 pc. ZC0800004L
CCL nylon sutures 80 lb x 1600 mm + medium 62 mm needle loop 1 pc. ZC0800003L
CCL nylon sutures 100 lb x 1600 mm + medium 62 mm needle loop 1 pc. ZC1000003L
NYLON CRUCIATE SURGICAL SUTURES WITH 2 CRIMPS LOOP (DOUBLE LINE) Order number
CCL nylon sutures 50 lb x 1000 mm + very small 30 mm needle + 2 x 10 mm crimps loop 1 pc. ZC0501005L
CCL nylon sutures 80 lb x 1600 mm + medium 62 mm needle + 2 x 12 mm crimps loop 1 pc. ZC0801204L
CCL nylon sutures 100 lb x 1600 mm + medium 62 mm needle + 2 x 12 mm crimps loop 1 pc. ZC1001203L
STERILE  EO
STERILE  EO
STERILE  EO
STERILE  EO
STERILE  EO
STERILE  EO